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Twelve Elements with endless possibilities and creative use of fabric

make Elements Core ideal for any corporate, hospitality or educational
environment. The modular seating range incorporates single and two

seat benches, which are available with a straight back or a corner back to
introduce armrests. Two power units and optional power supply in the arms
caters for the needs of any working environment. Elements has solid beech
legs as standard, optional eco chrome legs are available. Elements core is
also available as two seat sofa.

Elements Core is 95% recyclable and its environmentally friendly wood
construction is FSC certified.

Elements Core can be upgraded with Elements Plus panels to create a high
back version for more privacy.

FEATURES AND OPTIONS LEG OPTION

«  Fully upholstered modular bench system, available as single and two seat
bench with straight or corner back
«  Two sizes of power units

«  Optional power supply in arms, placed at the front peech eco chrome
«  45and 90 degree wedges
«  Twoseatsofa
«  Optional scatter cushions
«  Upholstery panels for creative fabric use and optional button detail in
backrest
«  Solid beech legs as standard, eco chrome legs as option
«  Linking accessories available
«  Robust construction
«  Environmentally sustainable
«  Complementary table range
o For seat/back combinations, pleasee see Configuration Guide.
Available on our website. http:/ /nomique.com/resources-downloads
STANDARDS WARRANTY

o Tested and certified to BS EN 15373 strength, durability and safety «  Syears



http://nomique.com/products/soft-landscape/elements-core/
http://nomique.com/resources-downloads/
http://nomique.com/knowledge/standards-accreditations/
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single seat stool,

beech legs

add -BUT:
(same fabric)

420
720
720

420
720
720

replace -W with:

eco chrome™®

height adj, eco chrome -L

P

linking ELE-LINK

double seat stool,

beech leg

add -BUT:
(same fabric)

420
1230
720

420
1230
720

replace -W with:

eco chrome™

height adj, eco chrome -L

P

linking ELE-LINK

N/A

N/A

single seat bench,
beech legs

ELE1-SS-SB-W

420
720
500

760
720
720

(2 buttons)

double seat bench,
beech legs

ELE2-SS-DB-W

420
1230
500

760
1230
720

(4 buttons)

single seat with corner arm,
right or left hand sitting,
beech legs

ELE1-SS-CBR-W (right)
ELE1-SS-CBL-W (eft

420
720
500

760
940
720

(3 buttons)

double seat with corner arm,
left or right hand sitting,
beech legs

ELE2-SS-CBR-W (right)
ELE2-SS-CBL-W (eft)

420
1230
500

760
1445
720

(5 buttons)

single square seat
with corner arm,

right or left hand sitting,
beech legs

ELEO-SS-CBR-W (right)
ELEO-SS-CBL-W (eft)

45 degree

wedge,

beech legs

ELE45-W

420
720
720

420
720
720

420
500
500

760

720
720

N/A

(2 buttons)

b

90 degree,
beech legs

ELE9O-W

420
720
720

420
725
725

N/A
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description | two seat sofa, beech legs 420 high power unit, 600 high power unit, loose cushion (square)
fitted with one Pixel power/ fitted with one Pixel power/ (minimum order of two
data outlets data outlets cushions)
product code | ELE2-SS-ALR-W ELE-POW42 ELE-POW60 ELE-CUSH

dimensions seat (mm)

height 420
width 1420
depth 500
overall (mm)
height 760 420 600 355
width 1880 270 270 355
depth 720 720 720 N/A
options | add -BUT: N/A N/A N/A

buttons | (same fabric)

legs | replace -W with:
eco chrome* -P
height adj, eco chrome -L

accessories | linking ELE-LINK

proviwet wote  Beech wood legs as standard
Buttons are in the same fabric as back as standard, for other specifications prices on application
* Eco chrome: High gloss silver paint finish with an appearance similar to polished aluminium.

stamalarol  BS EN 15373 strength, durability and safety



